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0s. Pod Lipami
Strona 1

artowy r karty SI Imie i nazwisko

Elita (35)
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-
17
16
10
12

2
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23

8
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24
27

4
15

9
29

5
13

6
26
11
22

3
28
31
14
30
18

8017477
8007740
8001423

8528374
8061082
8005506
8229206

8527670
8006538
8089663

8005039
8100179

8000831
8020571
8000830

8007222
8628069
8000841

8501131
8229205

Sredni (38)

49
39
65
32
36
58
47
35
52
45
46
50
41
64
38
40

1411330

8501717
8430043
8504040

8658345
553468

7500069

DAMIAN CICHON
BARTOSZ MROZ
MATEUSZ FILPIAK
FILIPIAK MICHAL
MAGDALENA MATELSKA
MARCIN GRABOWSKI
KOSTIANTYN KIRAKOSOV
GRZEGORZ CIESLAK
IVANA PANCHENKO
JAKUB PITULA
PRZEMYSELAW GEADYSIAK
PRZEMYSELAW SZARLIK
MONIKA OWCZAREK
KRZYSZTOF SPYCHALA
KRZYSZTOF WARACZEW SK]
PIOTR DOPIERALA
KRZYSZTOF tATKOWSKI
tUKASZ GRABOWSKI
ADAM WRZECIAN
ADRIANNA FILPIAK
TOMASZ KOSICKI

MAREK FILPIAK

DZMITRY TRASKOUSKI
ZBIGNIEW HORNIK
SZYMON PASTERNAK
PAWEL CZEPIK

PAWEL WOLNIEWICZ
TOMASZ ZIELINSKI
GRZEGORZ KURKOWIAK
PATRYK WYRZYKOWSKI
JADWIGA MINKSZTYM
wakat

wakat

wakat

wakat

ARTUR KY

PATRYK HOLDERNY
MAGDA WOJTCZAK
SZYMON CHROBOT
JAKUB FRONTCZAK
JOZEF PASZKIEWICZ
JASMINA KURKOWIAK
AGNIESZKA FILPIAK
WOJICIECH MACIACZYK
ANDRZEJ KOWALCZYK
JAGODA KURKOWIAK
BARBARA tATKOWSKA
RAFAL KAROLCZAK
WONA RATAICZYK
URSZULA GLADYSIAK
ANTONI JANAS

ur.

95
98
98
76
78
88
82
73
11
01
77
70
83
75
86
78
79
91
86
03
71
73
86
56
01
84
73
07
80
85
00

87
95
90
01
99
90
11
75
86
87
09
80
89
86
09
97

Klub

,, Poznan

EKOTON GRUDZIADZ Grud.:
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
WKTJ Poznan

Zmapa w las Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Leszno
. Kamionki

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
,, Poznan

HKS tos 47 Komo Komornil
MKS Paulinum JG Dopiewiec
HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
,, Poznan

Czekamy na $nieg POZNAN
Team 360 Dopiewo

KB MANIAC Poznan Poznan
AR Poznan Poznan

Night Runners Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
Ok! Sport Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
ORSZA Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
,, Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
.»» Dgbrowka

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
WKS Grunwald Poz Poznan
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
,, Poznan

wakat

wakat

wakat

wakat

Pitaci z Kataib6é Poznan

,, Poznan

Lesne Gzubki Poznan

., KOziegtowy

5 Szczep Puszcza Poznan
sy Murowana Goslina

WKS Grunwald Poz Poznan
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
Natural Born Run t.ekno
WKS Grunwald Poz Poznan
KB MANIAC Poznan Poznan

Makolagwy Poznan
.. Komorniki
Warka Poznan Poznan
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Sredni (38)

60
62
37
44
54
48
59
42
53
56
33
51
61
34
55
43
57
63

8032155
7500856
8516404
8523399
8062021

8508134
8518304

8328477
8070581

505094
8405018

8500223

KATARZYNA PIETRZAK
MAGDALENA PILARSKA
GABRIELA GLADYSIAK
HUBERT KOLACKI
BARBARA NOWAK
PATRYCJA KURKOWIAK
BRUNO PIETRZAK
NADIA KEDZIERSKA
NATALIA NOGAJ

ALAN PARULSKI
PAWEL CICHON
GABRYSIA tATKOWSKA
PATRYK PIETRZAK
BARBARA DUDZINSKA
MARCIN NOWAK
KATARZYNA KOCIUBA
MACIEJ PASTERNAK
ZUZANNA PRZYBYL
wakat

wakat

wakat

wakat

Poczatkujacy (24)

77
72
69
85
66
71
83
79
84
81
73
76
67
68
82
75
74
78
80
70

Open

100
99
98

8618388

8183120

8618387
8623971
8500257
1409090

(20)

DROST MACIEJ
MATEUSZ KONIECZNY
IGA FABISZAK
KRZYSZTOF WIECKIEWICZ
ANTONINA BIESZCZAT
ALINA JUCHIEWICZ
MAKSYMILIAN SOKAL
MATEUSZ NOWAK
KACPER WARACZEWSKI
JERZY RUTKOWSKI
LUKASZ KRYSZAK

LEON MACIACZYK
PAULINA CZAJA

MARIA DONDAJEWSKA
WOJCIECH RUTKOWSKI
IGNACY MACIACZYK
KRYSTIAN LEHMANN
DOROTA NOGAJ
KRZYSZTOF ROZYNEK
PIOTR GLADYSIAK

wakat

wakat

wakat

wakat

EWAWALDEK
JADWIGA STANIEW SKA
WOJICIECH SKOWRONSKI

ur.

81
82
06
92
70
81
10
02
79
08
84
10
81
90
79
84
08
09

10
86
85
95
13
01
08
10
09
11
11
13
94
97
81
12
11
07
12
11

14
15
16

Klub

(c.d.)

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
WKTJ Poznan

.. Komorniki

Ktéredy do mety Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy

WKS Grunwald Poz Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy Poznan
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy Miedzycl

Koala Team Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
UKS Arkady Raszk Poznan
Lumos Solem Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan

,, Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
wakat

wakat

wakat

wakat

,, Poznan

KS Lamia Reno Poznan
Team Adventure Poznan

,, Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
,,» Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan

Lumos Solem Poznan

Czekamy na $nieg POZNAN

Team Adventure Poznan
On-sight Navigat Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan

,, Poznan

Team Adventure Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy

KS HADES Poznah Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
.. Komorniki

wakat

wakat

wakat

wakat

Sp51 poznan
sp 56 Poznan
,, Poznan
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Open

97
96

102
101
90
89
88
87
86
95
94
93
92
91

(20)

8197905

8618383

8618389
8501415

MARCIN RATAJCZYK

JOZEK PRETKI

wakat

wakat

wakat

MATEUSZ WITKOWSKI
MARTA WITKOWSKA
TOMASZ, KATIA KRYSZAK
KATARZYNA KLOS

KASIA EM

OLA Z EKIPA BOGUSIEWICZ
HELENA BIESZCZAT
MARCEL PALACZ

SYLWIA, PATRYCJA NOWAK
MAJA MEHR

LEON MAJEWSKI

NELA LATKOWSKA

ur.

76
20

95
99
08
96
88
13
15
15
79
16
15
15

Klub

(c.d.)

Meblorz Swarzedz Swarzedz
Pretasy Biedrusko

wakat

wakat

wakat

Buly Tytusa Poznan

Buty Tytusa Poznan
On-sight Navigat Poznan
Buly Tytusa Poznan, wielkop
Pitaci z Kataib6é Poznan

,, Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy

,, Poznan

Lumos Solem Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
Huragan Jezyce Poznan

KB MANIAC Poznanh Poznan

Start

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00



